Round 2 EVENT: ECF Club DATE: Tue 1st Oct 2024 TIME: 15:45

Board
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Date
2024-10-01 0934

2024-10-01 0651

2024-10-01 0740

2024-10-01 1285

2024-10-01 1047

2024-10-01 0000

2024-10-01 1075

2024-10-01 0592

2024-10-01 0000

2024-10-01 1237

2024-10-01 0852

2024-10-01 0000

2024-10-01 0000

2024-10-01 0000

2024-10-01 1109

2024-10-01 1075

2024-10-01 1237

2024-10-01 0000

2024-10-01 1355

2024-10-01 0651

Rating

White

Chow, Damon
Lavan, Roshan

Ma, Yasin

Bhaskar, Achyut
Pirabaharan, Nilavan
Markandey, Arjun
Jangili, Tanish

Bagherzadeh-Akbari, Kian

DHEVENDRAN, ILAMUGHIL

Singh, Tanish
Dora, Aditya
Markandey, Arjun

Karthikeyan, Raymond

DHEVENDRAN, ILAMUGHIL

Woo, Aston

Jangili, Tanish
Singh, Tanish
Markandey, Arjun
Oyalood, O Aathiran

Lavan, Roshan

\Y%

1 ] 1 1 ] 1 ] 1 ] 1 1 ] 1 ] 1 1

Black
Langah, Safeer

DHEVENDRAN,
ILAMUGHIL

Edz, David

" Woo, Aston

Oyalood, O Aathiran
Lai, Amos

Agbota, Fenu

Dora, Arya

Lavan, Roshan
Chaudhary, Pinaki
Shuhar, Sachin
Oyalood, O Aathiran
Langah, Safeer
Bagherzadeh-Akbari, Kian
Lai, Amos
Pirabaharan, Nilavan
Agbota, Fenu
Chaudhary, Pinaki
Dora, Aditya

Dora, Arya

Rating
0824

0000
0719
1109
1355
1060
1586
0902
0651
0000
1185
1355
0824
0592
1060
1047
1586
0000
0852

0902

Last update Neill Cooper Mon 7th Oct 2024 14:34. Reported by Arslan Haleem Tue 1st Oct 2024
16:32. Verified By



